Flanschdichtung - DN40O - PN40 - NBR / Stahl- 407x546x7

https://www.nexaparts.de/flanschdichtung-dn400-pn40-nbr-stahl-407x546x7

Specificaties
Productnummer
EAN

Merk

Categorie

Grof3e
Abmessungen
Arbeitsdruck
AuflRendurchmesser
DN Grolie

Farbe

Farbe

Gutesiegel
Innendurchmesser

Material

Type

44358
6096005230263
NexaParts
Flanschdichtungen
7

407x546x7

PN40

546

DN400

Zwart

Zwart

DVGW EN 682
407

NBR / STAAL
Volgens DIN EN 1514-1
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